
CT 24381 ADALID SORIANO, SERGI ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 24669 CAMAÑO LEON, MARÇAL ESP 70 CA Vic 52

CL 25215 CHIVA TOMAS, GERARD ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 19803 COMPTE ROCA, ROGER ESP 95 CA Vic 51

CL 25587 FERNANDEZ SANS, CARLES ESP 98 CA Laietania 49

CL 14920 FREIXAS MAS, ALBERT ESP 82 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 80789 FUSTER AGUAYO, ALEX ESP 1 CA Laietania 50

CL 82476 JANER GARCIA, TONI ESP 2 CA Calella 53

CL 18191 NUELL TURON, SERGI ESP 84 GEiE Gironí 60

CL 69870 ROIG BOSOM, ARNAU ESP 2 CAV Andorra 56

CL 25389 SALA MONTEAGUDO, JOEL ESP 0 CA Calella 54

CT 24387 SANGRA TOUCEDA, LEO AND 99 CAV Andorra 55

CT 21490 BADOSA FONOLLOSA, JOSEP MA. ESP 89 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 24124 BASSONS MORENO, POL ESP 99 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 25374 BLASI BATLLORI, PAU AND 0 CAV Andorra 56

CL 20412 CASADEVALL SAIZ, GERARD ESP 90 CA Laietania 50

CL 14343 CIURANS ROCA, ORIOL ESP 90 CA Laietania 49

CL 24622 FUSTE CASTELLA, ROBERT ESP 83 CA Calella 53

CL 21575 GUAL ORTEGA, MIQUEL ESP 97 CA Calella 54

CL 23026 MARTINEZ SALVANS, ENRIC ESP 99 CA Vic 52

CT 21364 MONSECH SOLDEVILA, ARNAU ESP 97 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 22383 PINYOL CASTANY, GUILLEM ESP 98 CA Vic 51

CT 24261 POULET FERNANDEZ, KEVIN AND 91 CAV Andorra 55

CL 22208 PUERTAS CABEZAS, EDUARD ESP 98 GEiE Gironí 60

CT 25538 ABAKOUY , YOUSSEF MAR 98 CA Vic 52

CT 24534 AZNAR BALLDES, ALEIX ESP 0 CA Laietania 50

CT 23554 BAH ALIU, MAMADOU ESP 99 CA Laietania 49

CL 13504 CAMPO GARCIA, DANIEL ESP 86 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 14710 CAMPO GARCIA, DAVID ESP 88 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 25672 CRISTOFOL CATALA, ALBERT ESP 96 GEiE Gironí 59

CT 24096 GODO JIMENEZ, ALEX ESP 0 GEiE Gironí 60

CT 19324 GOMEZ LOZANO, CARLES AND 94 CAV Andorra 56

CT 20593 MORE FLORES, FERRAN ESP 96 CA Calella 53

CT 21015 MOYA BETRIU, POL AND 96 CAV Andorra 55

CL 21595 PEREZ HIDALGO, ALAN ESP 97 CA Calella 54

CT 24513 SALA SANCHEZ, ARNAU ESP 0 CA Vic 51

1.500m MASC.

Cnat.Catalunya/Critèrium Clubs - GRUP "E"-1a.jorn.

Mataró 10 d'abril de 2016

100m MASC.

400m MASC.



CL 25213 ADJAR NAJJAOUI, ISMAEL ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 24140 ARELLANO TRESSERRAS, ALEX ESP 96 CA Calella 53

CT 23062 BAIXES PEREA, JORDI ESP 94 GEiE Gironí 60

CT 21925 BENITO BOVE, JORDI ESP 66 CA Vic

CL 22520 BENKTIB HARRAK, BRAHIM ESP 98 CA Calella 54

CT 25373 CARABAÑA VALENZUELA, NAHUEL ESP 99 CAV Andorra 55

CL 24591 GARCIA DIAZ, MANUEL ESP 73 CA Laietania 50

CT 18891 GARCIA-CAMPERO PONS, ALBERT ESP 94 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 24605 MEDEIROS MACHADO, SWAN ESP 97 CAV Andorra 56

CT 21177 SAGRERA RIUS, XAVIER ESP 68 CA Vic

CT 21976 SGHIOURI EL KHABBAZI, AYOUBE ESP 97 CA Laietania 49

CL 24126 VIVAS GLASER, DAN NOAH ESP 99 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 23028 BENITO GUASCH, ABEL ESP 99 CA Vic 51

CL 24497 BUIL RIPOLL, BERNAT ESP 99 GEiE Gironí

CT 23240 EL AMRANI , AYOUB MAR 93 CA Calella 53

CL 21123 PINYOL CASTANY, ELOI ESP 97 CA Vic 52

CT 21087 REGRAGI AHMADI, ILIAS ESP 96 CA Calella 54

CT 24582 REY RUIZ, PAU ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 23119 VARELA MAJO, MARTI ESP 98 CA Laietania 50

CT 17683 VILCHEZ VENDRELL, MIQUEL ESP 93 CAV Andorra 55

CL 25634 ZAERA BUSCA, CARLES ESP 0 CA Laietania 49

CT 11769 ALSINA PUJOLS, JORDI ESP 85 CA Vic 51

CT 2682 CONSEGAL CODERCH, XAVIER ESP 73 CAV Andorra 55

CT 24604 DIEGUEZ DE CASTRO, DENIS AND 96 CAV Andorra 56

CL 21808 FRADERA CASTELLO, PEP ESP 97 GEiE Gironí 59

CT 22330 JULIA BONMATI, MARC ESP 78 GEiE Gironí 60

CL 17546 LOPEZ RIVAS, ALBERTO ESP 86 CA Vic 52

CL 21305 PUIG BESA, ALBERT ESP 97 CA Calella 53

CT 16247 PUIG FACUNDO, ADRIA ESP 91 CA Laietania 49

CL 25218 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 23416 TARRAGO IBERN, BERNAT ESP 99 CA Laietania 50

CT 23241 TROYANO ROIG, ALEIX ESP 96 CA Calella 54

CT 13269 AGUILERA LUIS, JOSE BENJAMIN ESP 87 CAV Andorra 55

CT 25214 BLAL LAHLIMI, OUSSAMA MAR 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 72458 CASALS MELNIK, MIQUEL ESP 2 GEiE Gironí 60

CT 5993 DE PRADO NOGUER, RUBEN ESP 78 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 24398 EL AAS-AAS , SOHAIB MAR 99 CA Calella 53

CL 25802 GOMEZ DE LA HOZ, FRANCISCO ESP 93 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 24660 LAINEZ MORENO, DIDAC ESP 1 CAV Andorra 56

CT 24712 MAÑE GARCIA, IVAN ESP 0 CA Calella 54

CL 79907 MARTIN PEREZ, OTTO ESP 2 CA Vic 52

CT 14389 PUIG VILA, GERARD ESP 89 CA Laietania 49

CL 15007 ROCA CASTANY, GUILLEM ESP 91 CA Vic 51

CL 71339 VALLES CORBALAN, DAVID ESP 1 CA Laietania 50

3.000m Obst. MASC.

110m tanques (1,067) MASC.

Perxa MASC. 

Triple Salt MASC.



CL 19388 AMELL COLOMAR, RAMON ESP 44 CA Calella 54

CL 17933 COCERA MARTINEZ, DAVID ESP 69 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 25529 CUELLAR GOMEZ, DAMIAN ESP 98 CA Calella 53

CL 24444 JORDAN SARLAT, JOAN ESP 68 CA Laietania 50

CL 4222 LOPEZ MORENO, FRANCISCO ESP 71 CA Laietania 49

CL 23089 MARTELL MACIA, JOAN ESP 94 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 25847 MATEOS DIAZ, JAVIER ESP 68 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 20716 SERRAT TORRES, MATEU ESP 96 CA Vic 52

CT 23252 VILELLA SALA, BERNAT AND 85 CAV Andorra 56

CL 16003 BERENGUI REALES, SEBASTIAN ESP 77 CA Laietania 50

CT 25735 CORTES MARESMA, JOSEP ESP 53 CA Calella 54

CT 20413 DONAIRE MALAGELADA, JOSEP ESP 78 GEiE Gironí 60

CL 12825 LOPEZ FONT, ALBERT ESP 70 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 2319 MOYA GARCIA, JOAN RAMON ESP 65 CAV Andorra 56

CL 20714 MOYA MUNMANY, ARNAU ESP 96 CA Vic 51

CL 25851 MUMANY CAMPDERROS, JOSEP ESP 65 CA Calella 53

CT 23493 OLEA PEREZ, UNAI AND 84 CAV Andorra 55

CT 22371 PALAU ROIG, XAVIER ESP 62 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 23064 PRADAS OLIVER, BERNAT ESP 95 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 22316 SOLA PIJUAN, FRANCESC ESP 86 CA Vic 52

CT 2190 TIRADO CHAVES, IVAN ESP 77 CA Laietania 49

CL 21575 GUAL ORTEGA, MIQUEL ESP 97 CA Calella 53

CL 82476 JANER GARCIA, TONI ESP 2 CA Calella 53

CL 21305 PUIG BESA, ALBERT ESP 97 CA Calella 53

CT 23241 TROYANO ROIG, ALEIX ESP 96 CA Calella 53

CL 20412 CASADEVALL SAIZ, GERARD ESP 90 CA Laietania 49

CL 25587 FERNANDEZ SANS, CARLES ESP 98 CA Laietania 49

CL 80789 FUSTER AGUAYO, ALEX ESP 1 CA Laietania 49

CT 16247 PUIG FACUNDO, ADRIA ESP 91 CA Laietania 49

CT 23028 BENITO GUASCH, ABEL ESP 99 CA Vic

CL 19803 COMPTE ROCA, ROGER ESP 95 CA Vic

CL 22383 PINYOL CASTANY, GUILLEM ESP 98 CA Vic

CL 15007 ROCA CASTANY, GUILLEM ESP 91 CA Vic

CT 13269 AGUILERA LUIS, JOSE BENJAMIN ESP 87 CAV Andorra 55

CT 24261 POULET FERNANDEZ, KEVIN AND 91 CAV Andorra 55

CT 24387 SANGRA TOUCEDA, LEO AND 99 CAV Andorra 55

CT 17683 VILCHEZ VENDRELL, MIQUEL ESP 93 CAV Andorra 55

CT 24381 ADALID SORIANO, SERGI ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 25215 CHIVA TOMAS, GERARD ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 24125 GRAU SUBIRATS, MARTI ESP 99 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 25218 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 14920 FREIXAS MAS, ALBERT ESP 82 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 19671 GINES GUIXERAS, ALBERT ESP 95 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 18191 NUELL TURON, SERGI ESP 84 GEiE Gironí 59

4x100m MASC. 

Disc (2kg) MASC.

Martell (7,260kg) MASC.



CT 25779 ALTIMIRAS PUJADAS, BERTA ESP 2 CA Vic 52

CL 24368 AMBROS VIVANCOS, LAURA ESP 96 CA Calella 53

CT 22136 BALLESTEROS LLOVET, MARTINA ESP 99 CA Laietania 49

CL 25703 DIABONE MANGA, ASSANGO ESP 0 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 24490 GARCIA ARAUZ, LARA ESP 99 CAV Andorra 56

CL 82199 JORGE SICART, AINA ESP 1 CA Calella 54

CT 22386 KYERAA YAANA, FREDA GHA 99 CA Vic 51

CL 23295 MORATO CAÑABATE, MARIA AND 98 CAV Andorra 55

CL 22805 MURCIA ISARN, MARIONA ESP 98 CA Laietania 50

CL 81028 PALAU GARCIA, JULIA ESP 1 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 25059 PONS TARRES, JUDITH ESP 0 GEiE Gironí 60

CL 22752 SANS XARLES, ALBA ESP 98 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 22433 BETRIU ROSELLO, IRENE ESP 96 CA Laietania 50

CT 17685 LLISTOSELLA PALOMERAS, PAULA ESP 94 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 15574 MARTIN VENTURA, ANNA MA. ESP 91 CA Laietania 49

CL 19020 MAS BERMEJO, MARIA ESP 94 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 25763 MASVIDAL BRUN, LAURA ESP 94 CA Calella 53

CL 25219 OLLE ROVIRA, ARIADNA ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 22372 PUIG PLANELLA, MARIA ASSUMPCIO ESP 70 GEiE Gironí 60

CT 24186 PUIG PUJOL, NURIA ESP 99 CA Vic 52

CL 23479 REVUELTA PELLICER, AINARA AND 98 CAV Andorra 56

CL 24608 SAIZ PUJOL, LAURA ESP 99 CAV Andorra 55

CT 21624 TENAS UREÑA, BERTA ESP 98 CA Vic 51

CL 24647 TEYS MEDINA, IVET ESP 99 CA Calella 54

CT 21628 AGUILAR BRUCH, LAIA ESP 97 CA Vic 52

CT 23326 BATLLE SALVANS, ALBA ESP 96 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 16983 COLON MUÑOZ, CRISTINA ESP 88 GEiE Gironí 60

CT 14011 CONGOST MOHEDANO, ELENA ESP 87 CA Vic 51

CL 25344 COSTA REINA, ANNA ESP 97 CA Laietania 50

CL 25786 FILIPO SUÑE, SILVIA AND 67 CAV Andorra 56

CL 14170 GAETA MONLEON, MA.HELENA ESP 71 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 23477 HUERTA VENET, DAYANE CUB 91 CAV Andorra 55

CL 25604 KARRICH , EKRAM MAR 0 CA Calella 54

CT 16822 MORENO AVI, CARLA ESP 93 CA Laietania 49

CT 17940 PELEGRI GUILLEME, LAURA ESP 93 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 25852 SOTO GACEO, IRENE ESP 96 CA Calella 53

CT 19666 BARRIS TEMPLADO, MERCE ESP 95 CA Laietania 49

CT 21623 MOYA MUNMANY, MONTSERRAT ESP 98 CA Vic 51

CL 16843 PARRADO ROMERO, EVA ESP 80 CA Laietania 50

CT 20067 VIVAS GLASER, LAILA RUTH ESP 95 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

100m FEM. 

400m FEM. 

1.500m FEM. 

3.000m Obst. FEM.



CL 25528 CERDAN SAULEDA, LIDIA ESP 98 CA Calella 54

CL 19219 COROMINAS MARISCOT, MARTA ESP 95 CA Vic 51

CL 25386 CORREA CAUBILLA, VANESSA ESP 97 CA Calella 53

CL 25689 LUQUE MAESTRE, CARLA AND 0 CAV Andorra 56

CL 23758 MARTINEZ ORTUÑO, ANDREA ESP 99 CA Laietania 49

CL 25217 MAS GARCIA, XENIA ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 24389 MESINA VALENZUELA, PALOMA A. ESP 99 CAV Andorra 55

CL 21846 SAEZ GIBERT, SANDRA ESP 97 GEiE Gironí 60

CL 23760 VALLMAJOR RAL, SARA ESP 98 CA Laietania 50

CL 25135 VAN-ESCH SOLA, LAURA ESP 0 CA Vic 52

CL 21802 VENDRELL MASO, NEUS ESP 97 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 24212 BAKER IGUAZ, LAUREN ESP 96 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 72454 BERINGUES SERRA, QUERALT ESP 1 GEiE Gironí 60

CL 8896 BOUAMRI LUQUE, FATIMA ESP 83 CA Laietania 50

CL 83499 FONTANALS MUÑOZ, CORA ESP 2 CA Vic 52

CT 25114 OPOKU , SAVIA GHA 2 CA Vic 51

CT 23565 RABADAN COLL, AINA ESP 2 CA Laietania 49

CT 22519 SABALY DIAO, FATOUMATA COUMBA ESP 98 CA Calella 53

CL 72934 SANCHEZ OLLER, MERCE ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 79264 TARDIO CASTRO, CRISTINA ESP 2 CA Calella 54

CL 21244 THIO PERA, ALBA ESP 96 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 72846 ALFONSO MIHI, CARLA ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CT 23759 BADJI MANSILL, MARIA DIEBANA ESP 99 CA Laietania 50

CT 24653 BIOH , PEPETA AGYEIWAAH GHA 1 CA Vic 51

CT 23561 BUSCA VALLS, ROSA MARIA ESP 1 CA Laietania 49

CT 25054 GARCIA PELEGRIN, ARIADNA ESP 0 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 70728 GIL SALAZAR, ARIADNA ESP 2 CA Calella 54

CL 19361 RIBA FERNANDEZ, CRISTINA ESP 96 CA Vic 52

CL 78476 ROCA BROSSA, QUERALT ESP 2 CA Calella 53

CL 23090 SANTAMARIA VILLA, JULIETA BELEN ESP 98 GEiE Gironí 60

CL 24119 SANZ FIDALGO, SOFIA ESP 99 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 23486 AUDIVERT BRUGUE, ARIADNA ESP 90 GEiE Gironí 59

CT 20449 BLAL LAHLIMI, OUMAIMA MAR 97 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CT 18766 COLL ROCA, JANA ESP 96 CA Vic 51

CL 13078 FILBA ESTRADER, MERITXELL ESP 71 CA Laietania 49

CL 4221 GARCIA SANCHEZ, EUGENIA ESP 68 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 23292 GOMEZ CABRERA, MARIA AND 98 CAV Andorra 55

CL 25850 PONS MARMILIC, ANNA ESP 69 CA Calella 53

CL 19144 QUERALT MELCIO, JULIA ESP 94 GEiE Gironí 60

CL 21732 ROCAFIGUERA BOY, MARIA ESP 85 CA Vic 52

CL 18687 SILVA MACEDA, ANA CAROLINA ESP 94 CA Laietania 50

Alçada FEM. 

Llargada FEM. 

Pes (4kg) FEM. 

100m tanques (0,84) FEM.



CL 16075 CARBONERO RUIZ, MARTA ESP 61 CA Laietania 49

CT 17043 FIDALGO ALVAREZ, ANA ESTHER ESP 69 GA Lluïsos Mataro 58

CL 633 GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA ESP 77 GA Lluïsos Mataro 57

CL 25853 KARRICH , YOUSRA ESP 98 CA Calella 53

CT 23163 PALA LORENTE, EMMA ESP 99 CA Laietania 50

CT 18698 ROVIRA BOADAS, NURIA ESP 94 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 24168 ROVIRA FIGUERAS, ELIA ESP 99 GEiE Gironí 60

CT 20724 SEPULVEDA GUTIERREZ, CORA ESP 98 CA Vic 51

CL 25617 SEPULVEDA GUTIERREZ, JUDIT ESP 0 CA Vic 52

CL 24368 AMBROS VIVANCOS, LAURA ESP 96 CA Calella 53

CL 25528 CERDAN SAULEDA, LIDIA ESP 98 CA Calella 53

CL 25763 MASVIDAL BRUN, LAURA ESP 94 CA Calella 53

CT 22519 SABALY DIAO, FATOUMATA COUMBA ESP 98 CA Calella 53

CT 22136 BALLESTEROS LLOVET, MARTINA ESP 99 CA Laietania 49

CL 15574 MARTIN VENTURA, ANNA MA. ESP 91 CA Laietania 49

CL 23758 MARTINEZ ORTUÑO, ANDREA ESP 99 CA Laietania 49

CL 22805 MURCIA ISARN, MARIONA ESP 98 CA Laietania 49

CT 24653 BIOH , PEPETA AGYEIWAAH GHA 1 CA Vic

CT 22386 KYERAA YAANA, FREDA GHA 99 CA Vic

CT 25114 OPOKU , SAVIA GHA 2 CA Vic

CT 20724 SEPULVEDA GUTIERREZ, CORA ESP 98 CA Vic

CL 24490 GARCIA ARAUZ, LARA ESP 99 CAV Andorra 55

CL 23295 MORATO CAÑABATE, MARIA AND 98 CAV Andorra 55

CL 23479 REVUELTA PELLICER, AINARA AND 98 CAV Andorra 55

CL 24608 SAIZ PUJOL, LAURA ESP 99 CAV Andorra 55

CL 25217 MAS GARCIA, XENIA ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 25219 OLLE ROVIRA, ARIADNA ESP 0 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 22752 SANS XARLES, ALBA ESP 98 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 24119 SANZ FIDALGO, SOFIA ESP 99 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 25054 GARCIA PELEGRIN, ARIADNA ESP 0 GEiE Gironí

CT 17685 LLISTOSELLA PALOMERAS, PAULA ESP 94 GEiE Gironí 59

CT 22372 PUIG PLANELLA, MARIA ASSUMPCIO ESP 70 GEiE Gironí 59

CL 23090 SANTAMARIA VILLA, JULIETA BELEN ESP 98 GEiE Gironí 59

Javelina (600g) FEM.

4x100m FEM. 


